
State EOCs – Fall 2021 – Revised (11/2/21) Schedule - November 30-December 13

DATE COURSE TESTED CLASS PERIODS TESTING SUBPARTS SCHEDULE

Tuesday, Nov. 30 English 1 All will test 1st block Part 1 (85 minutes) Alt. Schedule A

Wednesday, Dec. 1 English 2 All will test 2nd block Part 1 (85 minutes) Alt. Schedule B

Thursday, Dec. 2 English 1 and 2 Makeup Testing (all) Part 1 Library at 8:30

Friday, Dec. 3 English 1 and 2 1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th Part 2 (50 minutes) During class time

Monday, Dec. 6
Biology All Biology classes will test 1st block 75 minutes

Alt. Schedule C
English 1 and 2 All English 1 and 2 will test 2nd block Part 3 (95 minutes)

Tuesday, Dec. 7
Alg 1, Alg 2, Geometry 1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th Part 1 (35 minutes) During class time

US History 1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th Part 1 (45 minutes) During class time

Wednesday, Dec. 8
Alg 1, Alg 2, Geometry 1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th Part 2 (50 minutes) During class time

US History 1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th Part 2 (45 minutes) During class time

Thursday, Dec. 9 Alg 1, Alg 2, Geometry 1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th Part 3 (60 minutes) During class time

Friday, Dec. 10 All subjects Makeup Testing (all) All Library at 8:30

Monday, Dec. 13 All subjects Makeup Testing (all) All Library at 9:50

Alternate Schedule A
Tuesday, November 30

Alternate Schedule B
Wednesday, December 1

Alternate Schedule C
Monday, December 6

1st Block 8:30-10:25 115 minutes 1st Block 8:30-9:15 45 minutes 1st Block 8:30-10:05 95 minutes

2nd Block 10:32-11:17 45 minutes 2nd Block 9:22-11:17 115 minutes 2nd Block 10:12-12:09 117 minutes

3rd Block 11:24-12:09 45 minutes 3rd Block 11:24-12:09 45 minutes 3rd Block will not meet


